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Name

B8 BRODIE, Alec

WINSTON
SMITH, Xavier

B SHARMAN,

Nicholas
GROGAN,
James

B JERWOOD, Nia
SMITH, Lisa

8 TAVENER,

Dana
PAGETT, Cathy

B TOM, Cunich
HODGSON,
James

B LLEWELYN,
Hugo
PLUIM, Jasper

5 MCINTOSH,
Sophie

SUMMERELL,
Emily

[l HASLETT,
Henry

MITCHELL,
Jeremy

EDWARDS,
Nicci
ROVYLE, Patrick

GRIFFIN,
Charlotte
STURROCK,
Kirsty

MAVRICK,
Oliver
BRENZ-VERCA,
Adam

B HARDING,
Laura

HARDING,
Hayden

Boat

Selden
for
Sailing

Azzurra

Beast

Mode

Jet

Rockstar

Hooligan

Quicky

Anything
Goes

Crush

Rampage

Two
Little
Blossoms

Sail
Num

55025

55149

54798

52990

54561

55160

52356

54851

55232

55167

53153

55159

Club 1
MHYC 2
BRYC/MYC/SYC 3

FSC/SoPYC 1

MHYC/DSC (7)
SYS/RQYS (13)
SSCBC/BYS 10

GSC/SLASC 4

WBC 6
ASC 9)
MHYC 11
FSC/RFBYC 8

BYS 5
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16

15

27

42

48
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69

69

11

11

12

20

29

33

35

37

39

48

53

55

et

15/12/2014 11:58



Overall Results - 420

2 of 2

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

B HACKETT,
James

COPELAND,

Josh

AUSTIN, Stan

TIPOVSKY,
Kristian
O'BRIEN,
Ethan

EKINS, Richard

TAVENER,
Jessica
GRAY,
Mackenzie

B DANKS, Alister

DANKS,
Hannah

B GALLAWAY,

Lauren

BYRNE, Claire

i JACKSON,
Sophie

SHARMAN, Ella

B HARDING,
Sian

BURNS, Clare

B DIXON, Charlie

LEONARD,
Ciarra

B MARTIN,

Nicholas

LOKUM, Jacqui

LIDGETT,

Emma

DANKS, Ted

HITCHEN-HAW,

Melissa

BLOCHLINGER,

Georgina

[ BROWN,

Caroline

PURCELL, Jack
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The Ram

Make it
Count

Clueless

Shazam

LOL

Purple
Blossom

Li'l mess

Sunburst

Crewz
Control

VMG

Living a
Dream

54203

55150

54351

54575

52714

53155

52972

53152

54349

52446

53151

53154

55152

BYS

SoYC/RYS/MYC

SYC/BRYC/BYS

DSC/MHYC

BYS

MHYC

MYC

BYS

SYC/BYS
/SSCBC

BRYC

DBYC

BYS/SYC/MYC

(19)

(26)
ocs

(23)

17

12

15

18

16

20

22

21

(26)
DNF

16

11

17

20

15

14

(19)

(21)

18
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(26)
DNC

26
DNC
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15

18
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79

75

94

96

100
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142

149
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60
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68
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